1692
1683
16353
16352
16351
9891
1748
1746
1742
1741
1736
1734
1730
1729
1728
1727
1726
1725
1722
1714
1713
1706
1702
1701
16796
16793
15356
15355
15354
15353
13934
13927
13926
13932
16797
16522
16413
16379
16378
16377
16376
16375
15439
15426
15006
15005
13937
13936
13935
13933
13931
13930
13929
13928
13925
13924
12041
16526
16525
16524
1031
1761
1758
1757
1756
1755
16794
16693
10312
15431
15219
15009
15008
15007

Nursing AAS

Interdisciplinary Studies

Cybersecurity

Biological and Agricultural Engineering
Manufacturing Engineering Technology
Agriculture, Food, and Environment
Business Administration

Nursing (BSN)

Music Performance

Music and Industry

Political Science

Social Work

Criminal Justice

Psychology

Chemistry

Mathematics

Biology

Interdisciplinary Studies

Child Development and Family Relations (Non Teaching)
Exercise Science

Music Education

Elementary Education and Teaching
Computer Science

Mass Communications and Journalism
Bachelor of Arts in Public Policy

Bachelor of Science in Aquatic Science

Mass Communication and Journalism — Broadcast Journalism

Mass Communication and Journalism — Digital Communication

Mass Communication and Journalism - Journalism
Mass Communication and Journalism-Public Relations

Network Professional

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending Implementation
Pending Implementation
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Elements of Fashion and Home D Active

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Family and Consumer Science

Computer Technician

Command College Certificate
Certificate in Sports Communication
Corrections Certificate
Interdisciplinary Persuasion

Child Development and Family
Trauma Informed Response
Database Analytics

Information Assurance Certificate
Social Issues and Human Relations

Entrepreneurship

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Fermentation and Distillation Sci¢ Active

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Animal Agriculture

Music Industry and Production
Music and Culture of the African Diaspora
Cyber Security

Network Associate

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Sustainable Agriculture Systems Active

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Human Health and Nutrition

Active

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Geospatial Technology Applicatic Active

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Food Safety

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Environmental Measurements

Active

Active

Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Agriculture Business Managemer Active

Aquaculture and Aquatic Sciences
Social Work

Criminal Justice

Biological and Agricultural Engineering
Psychology

Business Administration

Special Education with Learning and Behavior Disorders
Computer Science

Aquaculture and Aquatic Sciences
Environmental Science and Technology
Master of Public Health in Nutrition
Master of Science in Sports Analytics
Doctor of Nursing Practice
Interdisciplinary Intelligence Studies

Aquaculture and Aquatic Sciences

Environmental Studies certificate in Environmental Methods
Environmental Studies certificate in Environmental Policy and Decision Making

Environmental Studies certificate in Environmental Agriculture

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending Implementation
Pending Implementation
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

A - Associate AAS
A - Associate AA
B - Baccalaureate BS
B - Baccalaureate BS
B - Baccalaureate BS
B - Baccalaureate BS
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BS
B - Baccalaureate BM
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BS
B - Baccalaureate BS
B - Baccalaureate BA;BS
B - Baccalaureate BS
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BA;BS
B - Baccalaureate BME
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BS
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BA
B - Baccalaureate BS

C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3( UCERTI
C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3( UCERTI
C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3( UCERTI;UCERT6
C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3( UCERTI
C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3( UCERT6
C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3( UCERT6
C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3( UCERT6
CA - Undergraduate Certificate less than  UCERT5
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6
CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem¢ UCERT6

M - Master's MSW
M - Master's MA
M - Master's MS
M - Master's MA
M - Master's MBA;MBA
M - Master's MA
M - Master's MS
M - Master's MS
M - Master's MS
M - Master's MPH
M - Master's MS

P - Doctor's Degree Professional Practice DNP

T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate GCERTI
T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate GCERTI
T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate GCERTI
T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate GCERTI
T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate GCERTI

51.3801 - Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

30.0000 - Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, General.

43.0404 - Cybersecurity Defense Strategy/Policy.

14.0301 - Agricultural/Biological Engineering and Bioengineering
15.0613 - Manufacturing Technology/Technician

01.0000 - Agriculture, General

52.0201 - Business Administration and Management, General
51.3801 - Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

50.0903 - Music Performance, General

50.0901 - Music, General

451001 - Political Science and Government, General

44.0701 - Social Work

43.0104 - Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

42.0101 - Psychology, General

40.0501 - Chemistry, General

27.0101 - Mathematics, General

26.0101 - Biology/BioIogicaI Sciences, General

30.0000 - Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, General.

19.0701 - Human Development and Family Studies, General
31.0504 - Sport and Fitness Administration/Management
13.1312 - Music Teacher Education

13.1202 - Elementary Education and Teaching

11.0101 - Computer and Information Sciences, General
09.0499 - Journalism, Other

44.0501 - Public Policy Analysis, General.

26.1304 - Aquatic Biology/Limnology

09.0402 - Electronic Media & Broadcasting

09.0702 - Digital Communication and Media/Multimedia
09.0401 - Journalism

09.0900 - Public Relations, Advertising and Applied Communication
11.0103 - Information Technology

19.0601 - Housing and Human Environments, General

19.0101 - Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences, General
11.0103 - Information Technology

43.0103 - Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Administration
09.0906 - Sports Communication.

43.0102 - Corrections

09.0100 - Communication, General

13.9999 - Education, Other

13.9999 - Education, Other

111003 - Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Information Assurance.
111003 - Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Information Assurance.
05.0299 - Ethnic, Cultural Minority, and Gener Studies, Other
52.0701 - Entrepreneurship/Entrepreneurial Studies

011099 - Food Science and Technology, Other.

01.0302 - Animal/Livestock Husbandry and Production.
10.0203 - Recording Arts Technology/Technician.

50.0905 - Musicology and Ethnomusicology

11.0101 - Computer and Information Sciences, General

11.0103 - Information Technology

01.0308 - Agroecology and Sustainable Agriculture

19.0501 - Foods, Nutrition, and Wellness Studies, General
03.0206 - Land Use Planning and Management/Development.
011099 - Food Science and Technology, Other.

03.0104 - Environmental Science

01.0101 - Agricultural Business and Management, General
01.0303 - Aquaculture

44.0701 - Social Work

43.0104 - Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

14.0301 - Agricultural/Biological Engineering and Bioengineering
42.2812 - Forensic Psychology

52.0201 - Business Administration and Management, General
13.1001 - Special Education and Teaching, General.

11.0101 - Computer and Information Sciences, General

26.1304 - Aquatic Biology/Limnology

03.0103 - Environmental Studies

51.2207 - Public Health Education and Promotion

31.0504 - Sport and Fitness Administration/Management
51.3802 - Nursing Administration

42.2812 - Forensic Psychology

01.0303 - Aquaculture

03.0103 - Environmental Studies

03.0103 - Environmental Studies

03.0103 - Environmental Studies
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