

1692	Nursing AAS	Active	A - Associate	AAS	51.3801 - Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
1683	Interdisciplinary Studies	Active	A - Associate	AA	30.0000 - Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, General.
16353	Cybersecurity	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BS	43.0404 - Cybersecurity Defense Strategy/Policy.
16352	Biological and Agricultural Engineering	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BS	14.0301 - Agricultural/Biological Engineering and Bioengineering
16351	Manufacturing Engineering Technology	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BS	15.0613 - Manufacturing Technology/Technician
9891	Agriculture, Food, and Environment	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BS	01.0000 - Agriculture, General
1748	Business Administration	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA	52.0201 - Business Administration and Management, General
1746	Nursing (BSN)	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BS	51.3801 - Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
1742	Music Performance	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BM	50.0903 - Music Performance, General
1741	Music and Industry	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA	50.0901 - Music, General
1736	Political Science	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA	45.1001 - Political Science and Government, General
1734	Social Work	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA	44.0701 - Social Work
1730	Criminal Justice	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA	43.0104 - Criminal Justice/Safety Studies
1729	Psychology	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BS	42.0101 - Psychology, General
1728	Chemistry	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BS	40.0501 - Chemistry, General
1727	Mathematics	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA;BS	27.0101 - Mathematics, General
1726	Biology	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BS	26.0101 - Biology/Biological Sciences, General
1725	Interdisciplinary Studies	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA	30.0000 - Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, General.
1722	Child Development and Family Relations (Non Teaching)	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA	19.0701 - Human Development and Family Studies, General
1714	Exercise Science	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA;BS	31.0504 - Sport and Fitness Administration/Management
1713	Music Education	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BME	13.1312 - Music Teacher Education
1706	Elementary Education and Teaching	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA	13.1202 - Elementary Education and Teaching
1702	Computer Science	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BS	11.0101 - Computer and Information Sciences, General
1701	Mass Communications and Journalism	Active	B - Baccalaureate	BA	09.0499 - Journalism, Other
16796	Bachelor of Arts in Public Policy	Pending Implementation	B - Baccalaureate	BA	44.0501 - Public Policy Analysis, General.
16793	Bachelor of Science in Aquatic Science	Pending Implementation	B - Baccalaureate	BS	26.1304 - Aquatic Biology/Limnology
15356	Mass Communication and Journalism - Broadcast Journalism	Active	C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3(	UCERT1	09.0402 - Electronic Media & Broadcasting
15355	Mass Communication and Journalism - Digital Communication	Active	C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3(	UCERT1	09.0702 - Digital Communication and Media/Multimedia
15354	Mass Communication and Journalism - Journalism	Active	C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3(	UCERT1;UCERT6	09.0401 - Journalism
15353	Mass Communication and Journalism-Public Relations	Active	C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3(	UCERT1	09.0900 - Public Relations, Advertising and Applied Communication
13934	Network Professional	Active	C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3(	UCERT6	11.0103 - Information Technology
13927	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Elements of Fashion and Home D	Active	C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3(	UCERT6	19.0601 - Housing and Human Environments, General
13926	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Family and Consumer Science	Active	C - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3(	UCERT6	19.0101 - Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences, General
13932	Computer Technician	Active	CA - Undergraduate Certificate less than 3(	UCERT5	11.0103 - Information Technology
16797	Command College Certificate	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	43.0103 - Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Administration
16522	Certificate in Sports Communication	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	09.0906 - Sports Communication.
16413	Corrections Certificate	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	43.0102 - Corrections
16379	Interdisciplinary Persuasion	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	09.0100 - Communication, General
16378	Child Development and Family	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	13.9999 - Education, Other
16377	Trauma Informed Response	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	13.9999 - Education, Other
16376	Database Analytics	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	11.1003 - Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Information Assurance.
16375	Information Assurance Certificate	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	11.1003 - Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Information Assurance.
15439	Social Issues and Human Relations	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	05.0299 - Ethnic, Cultural Minority, and Gener Studies, Other
15426	Entrepreneurship	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	52.0701 - Entrepreneurship/Entrepreneurial Studies
15006	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Fermentation and Distillation Sci	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	01.1099 - Food Science and Technology, Other.
15005	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Animal Agriculture	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	01.0302 - Animal/Livestock Husbandry and Production.
13937	Music Industry and Production	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	10.0203 - Recording Arts Technology/Technician.
13936	Music and Culture of the African Diaspora	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	50.0905 - Musicology and Ethnomusicology
13935	Cyber Security	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	11.0101 - Computer and Information Sciences, General
13933	Network Associate	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	11.0103 - Information Technology
13931	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Sustainable Agriculture Systems	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	01.0308 - Agroecology and Sustainable Agriculture
13930	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Human Health and Nutrition	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	19.0501 - Foods, Nutrition, and Wellness Studies, General
13929	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Geospatial Technology Applicati	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	03.0206 - Land Use Planning and Management/Development.
13928	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Food Safety	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	01.1099 - Food Science and Technology, Other.
13925	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Environmental Measurements	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	03.0104 - Environmental Science
13924	Agriculture, Food, and Environment Certificate in Agriculture Business Managemer	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	01.0101 - Agricultural Business and Management, General
12041	Aquaculture and Aquatic Sciences	Active	CB - Undergraduate Certificate 9-29 sem	UCERT6	01.0303 - Aquaculture
16526	Social Work	Active	M - Master's	MSW	44.0701 - Social Work
16525	Criminal Justice	Active	M - Master's	MA	43.0104 - Criminal Justice/Safety Studies
16524	Biological and Agricultural Engineering	Active	M - Master's	MS	14.0301 - Agricultural/Biological Engineering and Bioengineering
10311	Psychology	Active	M - Master's	MA	42.2812 - Forensic Psychology
1761	Business Administration	Active	M - Master's	MBA;MBA	52.0201 - Business Administration and Management, General
1758	Special Education with Learning and Behavior Disorders	Active	M - Master's	MA	13.1001 - Special Education and Teaching, General.
1757	Computer Science	Active	M - Master's	MS	11.0101 - Computer and Information Sciences, General
1756	Aquaculture and Aquatic Sciences	Active	M - Master's	MS	26.1304 - Aquatic Biology/Limnology
1755	Environmental Science and Technology	Active	M - Master's	MS	03.0103 - Environmental Studies
16794	Master of Public Health in Nutrition	Pending Implementation	M - Master's	MPH	51.2207 - Public Health Education and Promotion
16693	Master of Science in Sports Analytics	Pending Implementation	M - Master's	MS	31.0504 - Sport and Fitness Administration/Management
10312	Doctor of Nursing Practice	Active	P - Doctor's Degree Professional Practice	DNP	51.3802 - Nursing Administration
15431	Interdisciplinary Intelligence Studies	Active	T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	GCERT1	42.2812 - Forensic Psychology
15219	Aquaculture and Aquatic Sciences	Active	T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	GCERT1	01.0303 - Aquaculture
15009	Environmental Studies certificate in Environmental Methods	Active	T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	GCERT1	03.0103 - Environmental Studies
15008	Environmental Studies certificate in Environmental Policy and Decision Making	Active	T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	GCERT1	03.0103 - Environmental Studies
15007	Environmental Studies certificate in Environmental Agriculture	Active	T - Post-Baccalaureate Certificate	GCERT1	03.0103 - Environmental Studies